

JACKSON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 1, R.N.Mukherjee Road, Mezanine Floor, Kolkata-700 001
Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2012

Rs. in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Qtr Ended 30.09.12	Qtr Ended 30.06.12	Qtr Ended 30.09.11	Half Year Ended 30.09.12	Half Year Ended 30.09.11	Year Ended 31.03.12
		Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
1	Net Sales/Operational Income	60.84	60.84	14.86	121.67	29.72	2,014.29
2	Other Operational Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
3	Total Income (1+2)	60.84	60.84	14.86	121.67	29.72	2,014.29
4	Expenditure						
	(a) (Increase)/Decrease in Stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	(21.99)
	(b) Consumption of Raw Material	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(c) Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	1,546.86
	(d) Staff Cost	5.76	5.76	3.99	11.52	7.98	15.85
	(e) Depreciation & Amortisation Exp.	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(f) Textile Activities	43.54	43.54	-	87.07	-	450.74
	(g) Other Expenditure	5.58	5.58	4.21	11.17	8.41	16.83
	(h) Total Expenditure	54.88	54.88	8.19	109.76	16.39	2,008.28
5	Profit from Operations before other Income, Interest & Exceptional Items (3-4)	5.95	5.95	6.67	11.91	13.33	6.01
6	Other Income/(Loss)	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit before Interest & Exceptional Items (5+6)	5.95	5.95	6.67	11.91	13.33	6.01
8	Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit Interest but before Exceptional Items (7-8)	5.95	5.95	6.67	11.91	13.33	6.01
10	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Profit(+)/Loss(-) before Tax (9-10)	5.95	5.95	6.67	11.91	13.33	6.01
12	Provision for Taxation	-	-	-	-	-	1.95
	- Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-)	5.95	5.95	6.67	11.91	13.33	4.05
14	Paid-up Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,907.08	2,907.08	2,907.08	2,907.08	2,907.08	2,907.08
15	Reserves excluding revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	162.65
16	Basic & Diluted EPS	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.04	0.05	0.01
17	Aggregate of Non-Promoter holding						
	- Number of Shares	29,000,405	29,000,405	29,000,405	29,000,405	29,000,405	29,000,405
	- Percentage of Share Holding	99.76	99.76	99.76	99.76	99.76	99.76
18	Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholding						
	a) Pledged/Encumbered	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Number of Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) None-Encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	70,400	70,400	70,400	70,400	70,400	70,400
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total of Promoter and Promoter Group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total of the Company)	0.24	0.24	0.24	0.24	0.24	0.24
B	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS						
	Pending at the beginning of the Quarter	Nil	Disposed during the Quarter				Nil
	Received during the Quarter	Nil	Remaining Unresolved at the end of Quarter				Nil

Un-Audited Segment Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th September 2012

Sr. No.	Particulars	Qtr Ended 30.09.12	Qtr Ended 30.06.12	Qtr Ended 30.09.11	Half Year Ended 30.09.12	Half Year Ended 30.09.11	Year Ended 31.03.12
		Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
1	Segment Revenue						
a)	Textile Activities	45.43	45.43	-	90.85	-	465.36
b)	Other Operational Activities	15.41	15.41	14.86	30.82	29.72	1,548.93
	Total Income from Operations	60.84	60.84	14.86	121.67	29.72	2,014.29
2	Segment Profit/(Loss) before Interest & Tax						
a)	Textile Activities	1.89	1.89	-	3.78	-	14.61
b)	Other Operational Activities	4.06	4.06	6.67	8.13	13.33	(8.61)
	Profit before Tax	5.95	5.95	6.67	11.91	13.33	6.01
3	Capital Employed						
a)	Textile Activities	475.80	415.80	14.47	415.80	14.47	478.81
b)	Other Operational Activities	2,210.00	1,683.19	3,012.80	2,210.00	3,012.80	2,590.92
	Total	2,685.80	2,098.99	3,027.26	2,625.80	3,027.26	3,069.73

Notes :

- Above results were reviewed by Audit Committee & taken on record in Board Meeting held on 12th November 2012
- Provision for Taxation will be made at the end of the financial year.
- The Auditor of the Company has carried out "Limited Review" of the above Financial Results.

Place : Kolkata
Date : 12th November 2012

For Jackson Investments Ltd.
Sd/-
Chairman

